FINAL L A COUNTY ASSESSMENT APPEALS BOARD Page 1 of 2
BOARD AGENDA
. LOCATION: 6V
HEARING DATE: Monday, October 03, 2022 Virtual Hearing
Via Webex

TIME APPLICANT NAME CASE# PARCEL# SEQ# CLSTR REG PPReg APN REASON FOR FILING FACT ACTION SPECIAL INV

Action HANDLING
8:30 AM

Bridger Properties, Lp
Agent: B Alex

Indigo LP
Agent: B Alex

Walanie, Lp
Agent: B Alex

MAILED APPT. CARDS:

2020-011599

2020-807978

2020-807979
2020-807980
2020-807981

2020-808000

2020-808001
2020-808002
2020-808003
2020-808165

2020-011809

2020-011812

2020-011814

2020-011816

0040-550-662 20000

2110-020-011 17010

2110-020-011 18000
2110-020-011 19000
2110-020-011 20000

2779-022-054 17010

2779-022-054 18000
2779-022-054 19000
2779-022-054 20000
2779-001-024 19010

0049-955-501 20000
0049-955-503 20000
0049-955-502 19000
0049-955-504 19000
0040-550-684 20000

0040-550-685 20000

2746-015-034 20000

SENT TO ASSESSOR:

24820

24820

24820
24820
24820

24820

24820
24820
24820
24604

24820
24820
24820
24820
24820

24820

24820

24

24

24
24
24

24

24
24
24
24

24
24
24
24
24

24

24

B2 Ownership Change -

B2 Ownership Change -

I OTHER

I OTHER

I OTHER

B2 Ownership Change -

I OTHER

I OTHER

I OTHER

B2 Ownership Change -

I OTHER

I OTHER

I OTHER

I OTHER

B2 Ownership Change -

B2 Ownership Change -

I OTHER

Base Yr Value Incorrect

Base Yr Value Incorrect

Base Yr Value Incorrect

Base Yr Value Incorrect

Base Yr Value Incorrect

Base Yr Value Incorrect

DATE PRINTED: Thursday, September 29, 2022
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Action HANDLING
8:30 AM
Walanie, Lp
Agent: B Alex

2020-807911  2206-008-017 17010 24820 24

MAILED APPT. CARDS: SENT TO ASSESSOR:

B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect

DATE PRINTED: Thursday, September 29, 2022



	10-3-22 BD1V
	10-3-22 BD2V
	10-3-22 BD3V
	10-3-22 BD4V
	10-3-22 BD5V
	10-3-22 BD6V
	10-3-22 BD7V
	10-3-22 CAF2V
	10-3-22 CAF3V
	10-3-22 CAFV



